DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
PARSONS BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
PARSONS ELECTRICAL LIMITED
PARSONS ELECTRICAL LIMITED
PARSONS INVESTMENTS UK LIMITED

PARSPORT (BOOKMAKERS) LIMITED
PARS (UK) SYSTEMS LIMITED
PARS (UK) SYSTEMS LIMITED

PAR SURVEYING & BUILDING SERVICES
LIMITED

PARTBELL LIMITED

PARTBELL LIMITED

PARTBELL LIMITED

PART-EX CARS LTD

PART-EX CARS LTD

PARTGALE LIMITED

PARTHA CONSULTING LTD

PARTHA CONSULTING LTD

PARTHENON ANIMATION PRODUCTIONS
LIMITED

PARTHENON PUBLISHING GROUP

LIMITED (THE)

PARTHENON PUBLISHING GROUP

LIMITED (THE)

PARTHIAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
PARTICIPATING IN CHANGE LIMITED
PARTICIPAY LIMITED

PARTICIPAY LIMITED

PARTIES 4 U LTD

PARTIES R FUN LIMITED

PARTIES R FUN LIMITED
THE PARTINGTON GROUP LIMITED
PARTINGTONS HOLIDAY CENTRES LIMITED
PARTINGTONS HOLIDAY CENTRES LIMITED
PARTINGTONS HOLIDAY CENTRES LIMITED
PARTINGTONS HOLIDAY CENTRES LIMITED
PARTITIONING AND CEILING CONTRACTS
LIMITED

PARTITIONING AND CEILING CONTRACTS
LIMITED

PARTIZAN LIMITED

PARTLINE LIMITED

PART MART LIMITED

PARTNERIAETH CYMUNEDOL PORTHFELIN
CYF

PARTNERIAETH CYMUNEDOL PORTHFELIN
CYF

PARTNERIAETH CYMUNEDOL PORTHFELIN
CYF

PARTNERIAETH CYMUNEDOL PORTHFELIN
CYF

PARTNERIAETH CYMUNEDOL PORTHFELIN
CYF

PARTNERIAETH CYMUNEDOL PORTHFELIN
CYF

PARTNERIAETH CYMUNEDOL PORTHFELIN
CYF

PARTNERIAETH MAESGEIRCHEN
PARTNERSHIP

03100257
05235157
05235157
06805355
02315829
07405326
07405326
05727560

01822976
01822976
01822976
07398144
07398144
01823479
07404675
07404675
06769518

01749619

01749619

06764297
04520130
06814677
06814677
04706357
06673905
06673905
00477858
00391104
00391104
00391104
00391104
07398948

07398948
02567243
03012761
04296441
04872590
04872590
04872590
04872590
04872590
04872590
04872590

05585959

08/10/2010
11/10/2010
09/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010

06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010

08/10/2010
08/10/2010

12/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010

06/10/2010
06/10/2010
12/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010

08/10/2010

PARSNIPS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PARSNIPS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
PARSONAGE COURT FREEHOLD LIMITED
PARSON ASH LIMITED

PARSONS BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
PARTNERS AND PARTNERS LIMITED
PARTNERS ASSURING A SAFER
STAFFORDSHIRE LIMITED

PARTNERS ASSURING A SAFER
STAFFORDSHIRE LIMITED

PARTNERS ASSURING A SAFER
STAFFORDSHIRE LIMITED

PARTNERS CLOTHING LIMITED
PARTNERS CLOTHING LIMITED
PARTNERS DAY LIMITED

PARTNER SECURITY LTD

PARTNERS FOR IMPROVEMENT IN
ISLINGTON 2 LIMITED

PARTNERS FOR IMPROVEMENT IN
ISLINGTON LIMITED

PARTNERS FOR INDUSTRY LTD

THE PARTNERS FUSION LIMITED
PARTNERSHIPS UK PLC

PARTNERSHIP DEVELOPMENT SOLUTIONS
LTD

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT EQUITY
FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT EQUITY
FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT EQUITY
FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT EQUITY
FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT FUND
LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT
MEZZANINE FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT
MEZZANINE FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT
MEZZANINE FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT
MEZZANINE FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT MICRO
LOANS FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT MICRO
LOANS FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT MICRO
LOANS FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT MICRO
LOANS FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT SMALL
LOANS FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT SMALL
LOANS FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT SMALL
LOANS FUND LIMITED

THE PARTNERSHIP INVESTMENT SMALL
LOANS FUND LIMITED

07108252
07108252
03726732
01233543
03100257
03779644
03721257
03721257
03721257
07402815
07402815
05488514
06908601
05884160
04628357
04467638
07268893
03993425
05396270
05054585
05054585
05054585
05054585
05081924
05055053
05055053
05055053
05055053
05055045
05055045
05055045
05055045
05055059
05055059
05055059

05055059

(E1)
(C2)
(D1)
(b1)
(C2)
(P1)
(C2)

(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(D1)
(b1)
(D1)
(b1)
(C2)

(C2)
(D1)

(C2)

(D1)

(D1)

(C2)

(D1)

07/10/2010
07/10/2010
08/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
08/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
08/10/2010
12/10/2010
12/10/2010
06/10/2010
07/10/2010
07/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
11/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010
06/10/2010

11/10/2010



